
JERICHO MIDDLE SCHOOL PTSA 

2019/2020 

 

Principal Donald Gately dgately@jerichoschools.org 516-203-3620 

    

Executive Committee    

Co-President Stacey Landsberg stonette20@gmail.com 917-402-1177 

Co-President Aileen Gingold gingold.aileen@gmail.com 646-338-7310 

Vice President Linn Weissman linnweissman@gmail.com 917-887-9588 

Secretary Emma Li Li_shengying@hotmail.com 631-807-9496 

Treasurer Betty Fuchs bettyfuchs@yahoo.com 917-439-2443 

    

Executive Board    

Linda Bindra  lindabindra@hotmail.com 516-263-3820 

Rachel Chung  ycchung76@gmail.com 516-776-8783 

Prachi Dharia  prachi_dharia@hotmail.com 516-359-7227 

Barbara Lubliner  barbara.lubliner@gmail.com 516-524-3887 

Inesha Joneja  ineshajoneja@gmail.com 917-744-6665 

Ali Lorber  alilorber@gmail.com 516-528-2900 

Sobhia Quadri  sobhia.quadri@quadrifamily.co

m 

917-935-1688 

Marni Rubin  marnirubin3@gmail.com 917-597-3456 

Cyndi Pressman  pressmanfamily@gmail.com 516-935-5414 

Lisa Xiao  lisa.xiao@pall.com 631-532-9421 

 
 

 

 

                                            Committees 

Book Fair:  October 23-24    

Spbhia Quadri - Exec. Chair  sobhia.quadri@quadrifamily.co

m 

917-935-1688 

Linda Bindra - Exec. Chair  lindabindra@hotmail.com 516-263-3820 

Kate Zhang  smilekate@msn.com 516-567-7626 



Huijiao Xu  huijiaoxu@yahoo.com 646-508-7589 

   

Faculty Recognition Luncheon: March 11   

Barbara Lubliner - Exec. Chair  barbara.lubliner@gmail.com 516-524-3887 

Ali Lorber - Exec. Chair  alilorber@gmail.com 516-528-2900 

Jill Rosenblatt  ebrjill@aol.com 516-448-0287 

Jilma Orantes-Silverberg  jilmariasilverberg@gmail.com 718-594-5759 

 

Membership 

   

Linda Bindra - Exec. Chair  linda.bindra@hotmail.com 516-263-3820 

Ali Lorber - Exec. Chair  alilorber@gmail.com 516-528-2900 

    

SEPTA Liaison    

Ali Lorber - Exec. Chair  alilorber@gmail.com 516-528-2900 

    

Media/Public Relations    

Marni Rubin - Exec. Chair  marnirubin3@gmail.com 917-597-3456 

Cyndi Pressman - Exec. Chair  pressmanfamily@gmail.com 516-935-5414 

Chunbo Huang  chunbo88@gmail.com 201-966-3980 

    

Reflections, National Art Contest   

Inesha Joneja - Exec. Chair  ineshajoneja@gmail.com 917-744-6665 

Barbara Lubliner - Exec. Chair  barbara.lubliner@gmail.com 516-524-3887 

Lisa Davis  lisajdavis@gmail.com 516-754-3522 

   

Parent Brunch and Learn/Family Book Talk: 

Oct 10, Jan 23 

  

Prachi Dharia - Exec. Chair  prachi_dharia@hotmail.com 516-359-7227 

Sobhia Quadri - Exec. Chair  sobhia.quadri@quadrifamily.co

m 

917-935-1688 

Christine Choi  susebi1969@gmail.com 516-316-2650 



Ashley Woodard  ashleyrwoodard@gmail.com 516-725-8151 

    

School Store/Spiritwear    

Rachel Chung - Exec. Chair  ycchung76@gmail.com 516-776-8783 

Cyndi Pressman - Exec. Chair  pressmanfamily@gmail.com 516-935-5414 

Yan Chen  yanellenchen@yahoo.com 516-366-9198 

Grace La  gracela117@yahoo.com 347-335-8066 

 

Olweus 

   

Marni Rubin- Exec. Chair  marnirubin3@gmail.com 917-597-3456 

Stefanie Appel  stefiappel@gmail.com 917-626-9005 

Jacquie Libertoff  jaxlibertoff@yahoo.com 917-863-6969 

    

Auditing    

Betty Fuchs - Exec. Chair  bettyfuchs@yahoo.com 917-439-2443 

Emily Wachtel  emkreitz@optonline.net 516-817-3255 

    

Heritage/Diversity    

Rachel Chung - Exec. Chair  ycchung76@gmail.com 516-776-8783 

Lisa Xiao - Exec. Chair  lisa.xiao@pall.com 631-532-9421 

Prachi Dharia - Exec. Chair  prachi_dharia@hotmail.com 516-359-7227 

Baljinder Kaos  baljinderkc@yahoo.com 917-346-7117 

    

Eighth Grade    

Inesha Joheja- Exec. Chair  ineshajoneja@gmail.com 917-744-6665 

Betty Fuchs - Exec. Chair  bettyfuchs@yahoo.com 917-439-2443 

    

School Representatives 

 

Compact For Learning/ 

Shared Decision Making 

  



6th Gr. Miao Shi  mms2mms@gmail.com 201-238-9886 

6th Gr. Lisa Davis  lisajdavis@gmail.com 516-754-3522 

7th Gr. Emma Li  Li_shengying@hotmail.com 631-807-9496 

7th Gr. Larissa Niewdach  lniewdach@gmail.com 516-850-9222 

8th Gr. Sheree Weingarten  shereew219@aol.com 516-672-8853 

8th Gr. Lisa Albert lisamarc28@aol.com 516-987-8863 

   

Middle School Health and Safety Committee   

6th Gr. Aileen Gingold-Exec Member  gingold.aileen@gmail.com 646-338-7310 

7th Gr. Julie Rosbash  jrosbash1@optonline.net 917-575-8118 

8th Fr. Damiann Macgowan-Setton  dmacgowan7@aol.com 917-400-2414 

 

District Health and Safety Committee 

  

Inesha Joneja -Exec Member  ineshajoneja@gmail.com 917-744-6665 

Jilma Orantes-Silverberg  jilmariasilverberg@gmail.com 718-594-5759 

Fan Li  vrpanda@hotmail.com 516-667-5626 

Ashley Woodard  ashleyrwoodard@gmail.com 516-725-8151 

Jin Parque  momparque@gmail.com 646-645-1655 

   

Sports Advisory Committee   

6th Gr. Andy Margolin  andy_margolin@yahoo.com 917-494-0443 

7th Gr. Risa Goldberg  risa.goldberg@gmail.com 516-528-2900 

8th Gr. Ali Lorber  alilorber@gmail.com 516-528-2900 

 


